


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 2108/2023

M/s Shakti Construction Co.

----Appellant

Versus

Sate Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Aishwarya Anand

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

10/09/2024

List the matter on 15.10.2024, as prayed by learned counsel for the respondent.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

121-Ramesh/PoonamS/-